
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Zorra - Municipal Office Build 236 days? Mon 23-03-20 Mon 24-02-12

2 Construction 236 days? Mon 23-03-20 Mon 24-02-12

3 Site Servicing 14 days Mon 23-03-20 Thu 23-04-06

4 Excavation 10 days Mon 23-04-17 Fri 23-04-28

5 Footings & Foundations 40 days Mon 23-04-10 Fri 23-06-02

6 Structural Steel Erection 30 days Mon 23-06-12 Fri 23-07-21

7 metal Decking 21 days Mon 23-07-10 Mon 23-08-07

8 Concrete Slab on Grade 4 days Mon 23-08-14 Thu 23-08-17

9 Exterior Finishes 50 days Mon 23-07-24 Fri 23-09-29

10 Base coat Asphalt 2 days Mon 23-09-04 Tue 23-09-05

11 Curbs and Sidewalks 5 days Mon 23-08-28 Fri 23-09-01

12 Electrical Rough-ins 35 days Mon 23-07-24 Fri 23-09-08

13 Mechanical Rough-ins 45 days Mon 23-07-24 Fri 23-09-22

14 Drywall finishing & Ceilings 25 days Tue 23-10-03 Mon 23-11-06

15 Painting 14 days Mon 23-11-06 Thu 23-11-23

16 Flooring 14 days Mon 23-11-20 Thu 23-12-07

17 Doors & Door Hardware 15 days Tue 23-12-05 Mon 23-12-25

18 Electrical Finishes 18 days Wed 24-01-03 Fri 24-01-26

19 Mechanical Finishes 15 days Wed 24-01-03 Tue 24-01-23

20 Deficiencies 10 days Mon 24-01-29 Fri 24-02-09

21 Demobilize 1 day Mon 24-02-12 Mon 24-02-12
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